

Misc. Appl. -01 of 2025

Present: Sharmistha Ghosh - 1, J.O. No. WB00997

Order No. 10;

dt. 11.05.26

Applicant is present by filing hazira.

No S/R is received as yet. No LCR is received as yet. Hence, adjourned.

To 10.07.26 for S/R and LCR. Applicant is directed to take fresh steps in the meantime. Issue reminder for LCR.

Dictated & Corrected by me

Addl. Dist. Judge,
Dinhata

Addl. Dist. Judge,
Dinhata